
Green Run 5 km

Waukee, IA

May 6, 2017

60 degrees, sunny

Results by Michael Franke
Overall results Womens results Mens results

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

                                  Last updated May 6, 2017 10:54 AM
         CLASS      
 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME

    1    1 OpM  Bruce Huckfeldt, 36, Waukee, IA            19:33  
    2    2 OpM  Micah Hayek, 26, Nevada, IA                20:02  
    3    3 OpM  Jenkin Fulmer, 12, Runnells, IA            21:06  
    1    1 OpW  Abby Schmitz, 35*, Cumming, IA             21:12  
    4    4 OpM  Tommy Hockemeier, 17, Boone, IA            21:49  
    2    2 OpW  Bethany Cochran, 33*, Clive, IA            21:52  
    5    5 OpM  Alex Hansen, 21, Dallas Center, IA         22:01  
    6    6 OpM  Wes Wilson, 37, Clive, IA                  22:10  
    7    7 OpM  Shane Smith, 37, Grimes, IA                22:23  
    8    8 OpM  Brad Schweiger, 34, Monona, WI             22:51  
    3    3 OpW  Brandy Brown, 39*, Ames, IA                23:46  
    9    9 OpM  Russ Brown, 39, Ames, IA                   23:47  
   10   10 OpM  Derek Wachter, 47, Clive, IA               23:54  
   11   11 OpM  Matt Reetz, 30, Polk City, IA              24:00  
   12   12 OpM  Nicholas Wells, 25, West Des Moines, IA    24:09  
   13   13 OpM  Dan Buren, 54, Urbandale, IA               24:12  
    4    4 OpW  Olivia Verde, 10*, Johnston, IA            24:28  
    5    5 OpW  Mallory Metzger, 13*, Waukee, IA           24:33  
   14   14 OpM  Luis Verde, 45, Johnston, IA               24:38  
    6    6 OpW  Taylor Bergan, 14*, Norwalk, IA            25:00  
   15   15 OpM  Joe Hammen, 53, Urbanale, IA               25:31  
   16   16 OpM  Travis Jungling, 40, Des Moines, IA        25:37  
   17   17 OpM  David Burdakin, 62, Chicago, IA            25:40  
   18   18 OpM  Jeff Goetz, 33, Polk City, IA              25:50  
    7    7 OpW  Nicole Krohn, 29*, Granger, IA             25:51  
   19   19 OpM  Quincy Boyd, 17, Indianola, IA             25:55  
    8    8 OpW  Lauryn Johannson, 13*, Johnston, IA        25:56  
    9    9 OpW  Spencer Hansen, 18*, Dallas Center, IA     25:59  
   20   20 OpM  Bradley Quam, 29, Adel, IA                 26:06  
   21   21 OpM  Robert Gainer, 38, Clive, IA               26:16  
   10   10 OpW  Kevin Hircock, 57*, Adel, IA               26:26  
   22   22 OpM  Gunyr Simmons, 16, New Sharon, IA          26:29  
   11   11 OpW  Whitney Redlinger, 32*, Waukee, IA         26:34  
   12   12 OpW  Allison Hanson, 23*, West Des Moines, IA   26:48  
   23   23 OpM  Rudy Pineda, 23, West Des Moines, IA       26:49  
   24   24 OpM  Brad Mills, 58, Waukee, IA                 26:51  
   25   25 OpM  Charlie Bunkers, 11, Polk City, IA         27:08  
   26   26 OpM  Alex Scheeler, 26, Bondurant, IA           27:15  
   13   13 OpW  Rachel Darling, 17*, Humboldt, IA          27:26  
   14   14 OpW  Victoria Verde, 12*, Johnston, IA          27:29  
   15   15 OpW  Allison Zahn, 12*, Johnston, IA            27:30  
   27   27 OpM  Martin Wells, 31, Indianola, IA            27:32  
   16   16 OpW  Patty Sneddon, 34*, Grimes, IA             27:35  
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   17   17 OpW  Janelle Hodovic, 38*, West Des Moines, IA  28:05  
   18   18 OpW  Jenna Cline, 31*, Adel, IA                 28:16  
   28   28 OpM  Zachary Funk, 12, Runnells, IA             28:19  
   29   29 OpM  Jc Risewick, 36, Grimes, IA                28:21  
   19   19 OpW  Charlie Ritt, 34*, Minneapolis, MN         28:21  
   30   30 OpM  Sean Harrison, 10, Waukee, IA              28:22  
   31   31 OpM  Jack Bunkers, 14, Polk City, IA            28:29  
   20   20 OpW  Nick Hansen, 29*, Schaller, IA             28:50  
   32   32 OpM  Brian Swanson, 43, W. Des Moines, IA       28:58  
   33   33 OpM  Sam Swanson, 11, W. Des Moines, IA         28:59  
   34   34 OpM  Ted Cochran, 39, Clive, IA                 29:00  
   21   21 OpW  Alicia Gage, 22*, West Des Moines, IA      29:01  
   35   35 OpM  Brett Barker, 33, Nevada, IA               29:02  
   36   36 OpM  Jalen Blayer, 13, Marshalltown, IA         29:10  
   22   22 OpW  Megan McLeran, 29*, DeSoto, IA             29:12  
   23   23 OpW  Heather Hansen, 21*, Schaller, IA          29:13  
   24   24 OpW  Heidi Gojkovich, 40*, Urbandale, IA        29:16  
   37   37 OpM  Scott Gojkovich, 42, Urbandale, IA         29:16  
   25   25 OpW  Cristan Ballard, 13*, West Des Moines, IA  29:22  
   26   26 OpW  Melissa Gatzionis, 46*, Urbandale, IA      29:33  
   27   27 OpW  Nicole Ritt, 32*, Minneapolis, MN          29:33  
   28   28 OpW  Kim Wettengel, 57*, Crescent, IA           29:40  
   38   38 OpM  Joe Kristan, 56, West Des Moines, IA       29:41  
   29   29 OpW  Bella Webb, 12*, West Des Moines, IA       29:51  
   30   30 OpW  Lis Ernst, 32*, Dubuque, IA                29:53  
   39   39 OpM  Rod Warren, 53, Clive, IA                  29:55  
   31   31 OpW  Connie Thompson, 47*, Norwalk, IA          29:57  
   32   32 OpW  Courtney Warren, 22*, Clive, IA            29:58  
   40   40 OpM  Mitch Hansen, 55, Dallas Center, IA        30:07  
   41   41 OpM  Jared Vanderlinden, 35, Indianola, IA      30:14  
   42   42 OpM  Doug Milewsky, 34, Windsor Heights, IA     30:16  
   33   33 OpW  Jean Hemann, 56*, Des Moines, IA           30:17  
   43   43 OpM  Mark Buzynski, 53, West Des Moines, IA     30:21  
   34   34 OpW  Oriana Ryker, 12*, Waukee, IA              30:25  
   35   35 OpW  Avery Hazen, 12*, Waukee, IA               30:26  
   36   36 OpW  Jami Olson, 30*, Dakota city, IA           30:36  
   44   44 OpM  Grant Cadwallader, 28, Grimes, IA          30:37  
   37   37 OpW  Dawn Farrell, 43*, Clive, IA               30:39  
   45   45 OpM  Erik Noss, 29, Maxwell, IA                 30:42  
   46   46 OpM  Jarrod Bumsted, 28, Ames, IA               30:45  
   47   47 OpM  Andy Cangelosi, 44, Polk City, IA          30:47  
   38   38 OpW  Robin Koskovich, 41*, Urbandale, IA        30:47  
   48   48 OpM  Drew Swanson, 11, W. Des Moines, IA        31:03  
   39   39 OpW  Gina Swanson, 38*, W. Des Moines, IA       31:04  
   49   49 OpM  Ron Watson, 50, Ankeny, IA                 31:07  
   40   40 OpW  Allisha Kent, 36*, Waukee, IA              31:09  
   41   41 OpW  Emily Allen, 30*, West Des Moines, IA      31:16  
   50   50 OpM  Matt Phillips, 55, Marysville, OH          31:16  
   51   51 OpM  Greg Darling, 55, Humboldt, IA             31:26  
   52   52 OpM  Zach Hockemeier, 19, Boone, IA             31:30  
   53   53 OpM  Jason Waite, 37, West Des Moines, IA       31:44  
   42   42 OpW  Jennifer Rodine, 44*, Des Moines, IA       31:45  
   43   43 OpW  Kirsten Anderson, 38*, Des Moines, IA      31:52  
   44   44 OpW  Fay Zaugg, 11*, Carlisle, IA               31:54  
   45   45 OpW  Megan Venner, 25*, Ankeny, IA              31:59  
   54   54 OpM  kevin Zaugg, 43, Carlisle, IA              32:02  
   55   55 OpM  Jason Mott, 37, PeOria, IL                 32:03  
   46   46 OpW  Brittany McDermott, 28*, Centerville, IA   32:05  
   47   47 OpW  Amy Langgin, 40*, Des Moines, IA           32:15  
   56   56 OpM  Chris Waddell, 40, Urbandale, IA           32:19  
   48   48 OpW  Melissa Boyd, 36*, Indianola, IA           32:20  
   57   57 OpM  Erik Komers, 43, Winterset, IA             32:24  
   58   58 OpM  Eric Hild, 26, Ames, IA                    32:31  
   59   59 OpM  Brad Fousek, 61, Altoona, IA               32:35  
   49   49 OpW  Krista Morris, 24*, Cedar Falls, IA        32:38  
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   60   60 OpM  Tony Beal, 27, Ankeny, IA                  32:40  
   50   50 OpW  Brittany Beal, 27*, Ankeny, IA             32:41  
   51   51 OpW  Kelli Potts Flanagan, 51*, Waukee, IA      32:45  
   52   52 OpW  Dawn Ozmun, 36*, Ogden, IA                 32:53  
   61   61 OpM  Matt Hockemeier, 52, Boone, IA             32:54  
   53   53 OpW  Clint Thompson, 42*, Maxwell, IA           32:55  
   62   62 OpM  Frank DePhillips, 27, Van Meter, IA        33:00  
   63   63 OpM  Devin DePhillips, 25, Ankeny, IA           33:05  
   54   54 OpW  Mary Vanderlinden, 9*, Indianola, IA       33:11  
   55   55 OpW  Kelley Vanderlinden, 33*, Indianola, IA    33:12  
   56   56 OpW  Jodi Bangasser, 48*, Allison, IA           33:15  
   57   57 OpW  Andrea Lawson, 54*, Moulton, IA            33:19  
   64   64 OpM  Neil Glaser, 47, Bondurant, IA             33:23  
   58   58 OpW  Emily Bergan, 17*, Norwalk, IA             33:29  
   65   65 OpM  Aaron McDermott, 44, Altoona, IA           33:35  
   59   59 OpW  Sharyn Bergan, 49*, Norwalk, IA            33:36  
   60   60 OpW  Heather Engeltjes, 40*, Alleman, IA        33:54  
   66   66 OpM  Bryan Knight, 44, Ankeny, IA               33:55  
   61   61 OpW  Theresa Bringleson, 51*, Des Moines, IA    34:08  
   67   67 OpM  Barry Hartman, 42, Winterset, IA           34:08  
   62   62 OpW  Shealon Jones, 28*, Dallas Center, IA      34:09  
   63   63 OpW  Kelly Scandrett, 50*, Carlisle, IA         34:13  
   68   68 OpM  Kurt Steffensmeier, 34, West Des Moines, IA
                                                           34:20  
   69   69 OpM  Chester Rice, 63, West Des Moines, IA      34:25  
   64   64 OpW  Lindsay Harris, 34*, Waukee, IA            34:30  
   65   65 OpW  Michelle Brunsen, 46*, Clive, IA           34:43  
   70   70 OpM  Robert Blayer, 57, Marshalltown, IA        34:45  
   71   71 OpM  Henry Waddell, 7, Urbandale, IA            35:02  
   66   66 OpW  Lindsey Grandbois, 39*, Urbandale, IA      35:05  
   72   72 OpM  Matt Ostanik, 38, Dallas Center, IA        35:07  
   73   73 OpM  Steven Hobbs, 59, Grayslake, IL            35:33  
   74   74 OpM  John McDonald, 33, Ankeny, IA              35:34  
   75   75 OpM  Steve Maaske, 38, La Vista, NE             35:39  
   67   67 OpW  Renee Maaske, 38*, La Vista, NE            35:39  
   68   68 OpW  Kristin Larsen, 48*, Clive, IA             35:40  
   76   76 OpM  Steve Rodriguez, 54, Grimes, IA            36:11  
   69   69 OpW  Connor Owens, 13*, Des Moines, IA          36:11  
   70   70 OpW  Anna Smith, 37*, Des Moines, IA            36:18  
   77   77 OpM  Adam Gardiner, 40, Adel, IA                36:18  
   71   71 OpW  Hilary Hamilton, 30*, Des Moines, IA       36:22  
   72   72 OpW  Adia Smith, 15*, Indianola, IA             36:24  
   73           Lindsay Parker*, Indianola, IA             36:28  
   74   73 OpW  Payton McCrady, 12*, Waukee, IA            36:33  
   75   74 OpW  Grace Tanui, 10*, Waukee, IA               36:34  
   76   75 OpW  Michelle Jenkins, 53*, Adel, IA            36:38  
   77   76 OpW  Janet Hircock, 56*, Adel, IA               36:39  
   78   77 OpW  Emily VanderLinden, 37*, Indianola, IA     36:48  
   79   78 OpW  Mallory Wells, 31*, Indianola, IA          37:04  
   80   79 OpW  Abigail Masters, 31*, Des Moines, IA       37:11  
   81   80 OpW  Abby O'Connor, 31*, West Des Moines, IA    37:11  
   78   78 OpM  Carter White, 8, West Des Moines, IA       37:35  
   79   79 OpM  Vinny White, 36, West Des Moines, IA       37:36  
   80   80 OpM  Mike Neighbour, 51, Ankeny, IA             37:46  
   82   81 OpW  Ashley Howe, 28*, Des Moines, IA           38:01  
   81   81 OpM  George Howe, 60, West Des Moines, IA       38:02  
   83   82 OpW  Michelle Hansen, 49*, Dallas Center, IA    38:09  
   84   83 OpW  Beth Ziegmann, 40*, Clive, IA              38:23  
   82   82 OpM  Bill Froehlich, 40                         38:23  
   83   83 OpM  Jeff Baker, 52, Scranton, IA               38:26  
   85   84 OpW  Shannon Gleason, 30*, Minneapolis, MN      38:38  
   84   84 OpM  Lucas Ritt, 31, Minneapolis, MN            38:49  
   85   85 OpM  David Zahn, 45, Johnston, IA               38:51  
   86   86 OpM  john will, 46, Nevada, IA                  38:53  
   86   85 OpW  Tramell Chandler-Height, 50*, Norwalk, IA  38:54  
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   87   86 OpW  Sandi Darling, 55*, Humboldt, IA           39:09  
   88   87 OpW  Rhonda Baker, 50*, Scranton, IA            39:17  
   89   88 OpW  Carol Conway, 52*, Altoona, IA             39:30  
   90   89 OpW  Rehgan Shively, 39*, Des Moines, IA        39:31  
   91   90 OpW  Haylie Steffensmeier, 29*, West Des Moines, IA
                                                           39:59  
   92   91 OpW  kelly Aasmundstad, 46*, Des Moines, IA     40:12  
   87   87 OpM  Beau Simmons, 13, New Sharon, IA           40:26  
   93   92 OpW  Amy Simmons, 49*, New Sharon, IA           40:26  
   94   93 OpW  Becky Berg, 51*, Sigourney, IA             40:32  
   95   94 OpW  Amy Hammen, 51*, Urbandale, IA             40:43  
   88   88 OpM  Joel Johnson, 53, Polk City, IA            40:44  
   89   89 OpM  Brad Deal, 39, Ankeny, IA                  40:46  
   96   95 OpW  Melanie Frausto, 46*, Des Moines, IA       40:49  
   97   96 OpW  Holly Schulte, 39*, Walker, IA             41:22  
   98   97 OpW  Jaclyn Hall, 37*, West liberty, IA         41:23  
   99   98 OpW  Paige Evans, 6*, Urbandale, IA             41:52  
  100   99 OpW  Alicia Evans, 37*, Urbandale, IA           41:53  
   90   90 OpM  allen pace, 9, Udell, IA                   41:59  
  101  100 OpW  Rose Soda, 51*, Waukee, IA                 42:01  
  102  101 OpW  Staci Hansen, 25*, Ankeny, IA              42:03  
  103  102 OpW  Madison Deschamp, 31*, Ankeny, IA          42:03  
  104  103 OpW  malissa pace, 37*, Udell, IA               42:37  
  105  104 OpW  Laura Izzo, 41*, Minneapolis, MN           42:44  
  106  105 OpW  Michael Ramirez, 40*, West Des Moines, IA  42:46  
  107  106 OpW  Janessa Fletcher, 32*, Carlisle, IA        43:12  
  108  107 OpW  Lori Bernstorf, 59*, Ankeny, IA            43:13  
  109  108 OpW  Lisa Walters, 37*, West Des Moines, IA     43:20  
  110  109 OpW  Nicole Steig, 29*, Indianola, IA           43:37  
   91   91 OpM  Gabe Noble, 7, Des Moines, IA              43:38  
  111  110 OpW  Erin Wilson, 42*, Des Moines, IA           44:16  
  112  111 OpW  Brenda Rodriguez, 52*, Grimes, IA          44:19  
  113  112 OpW  Amanda Vizcarra, 37*, Des Moines, IA       44:20  
  114  113 OpW  Rebekah Andersen, 17*, Urbandale, IA       45:39  
  115  114 OpW  Katie Miller, 26*, Des Moines, IA          47:08  
  116  115 OpW  Lauren Harrison, 9*, Waukee, IA            47:10  
  117  116 OpW  Latress Harrison, 38*, Waukee, IA          47:12  
   92   92 OpM  allen pace, 9, Udell, IA                   47:17  
   93   93 OpM  eric pace, 38, Udell, IA                   47:19  
   94   94 OpM  Mark Harrison, 42, Waukee, IA              47:31  
  118  117 OpW  Alexia Harmon, 21*, Nevada, IA             49:10  
  119  118 OpW  Emily Will, 21*, Nevada, IA                49:10  
   95   95 OpM  Pat Schlapia, 58, Creston, IA              50:06  
   96   96 OpM  Jaxon White, 10, West Des Moines, IA       50:39  
  120  119 OpW  Elizabeth White, 35*, West Des Moines, IA  51:12  
  121  120 OpW  Neah Bunkers, 10*, Polk City, IA           53:21  
   97   97 OpM  Devon Dubendorf, 23, Nevada, IA            53:51  
  122  121 OpW  Brittany Bonnicksen, 26*, Des Moines, IA   54:30  
  123  122 OpW  Kim Burdakin, 56*, Chicago, IL             54:32  
  124  123 OpW  chantel frerk, 23*, Nevada, IA             54:35  
  125  124 OpW  Kasey Moore, 28*, Des Moines, IA           55:30  
  126  125 OpW  Whitney Eklov, 27*, Des Moines, IA         55:30  
  127  126 OpW  Annie Mroz, 26*, Johnston, IA              55:31  
  128  127 OpW  Samantha VanHaaften, 28*, Norwalk, IA      55:31  
  129  128 OpW  Kelsey Robins, 29*, West Des Moines, IA    55:32  
  130  129 OpW  Nanci Andersen, 46*, Urbandale, IA         56:34  
  131  130 OpW  Meredith Deal, 34*, Ankeny, IA             56:35  
   98   98 OpM  Brad Deal, 39, Ankeny, IA                  59:29  
* indicates females
98 finishers among Open Men
130 finishers among Open Women
1 finishers among Females (no age given)
98 male finishers
131 female finishers
229 total finishers
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         CLASS      
 PLACE   PLACE                  FEMALE FINISHERS                  TIME

    1    1      Abby Schmitz, 35, Cumming, IA              21:12  
    2    2      Bethany Cochran, 33, Clive, IA             21:52  
    3    3      Brandy Brown, 39, Ames, IA                 23:46  
    4    4      Olivia Verde, 10, Johnston, IA             24:28  
    5    5      Mallory Metzger, 13, Waukee, IA            24:33  
    6    6      Taylor Bergan, 14, Norwalk, IA             25:00  
    7    7      Nicole Krohn, 29, Granger, IA              25:51  
    8    8      Lauryn Johannson, 13, Johnston, IA         25:56  
    9    9      Spencer Hansen, 18, Dallas Center, IA      25:59  
   10   10      Kevin Hircock, 57, Adel, IA                26:26  
   11   11      Whitney Redlinger, 32, Waukee, IA          26:34  
   12   12      Allison Hanson, 23, West Des Moines, IA    26:48  
   13   13      Rachel Darling, 17, Humboldt, IA           27:26  
   14   14      Victoria Verde, 12, Johnston, IA           27:29  
   15   15      Allison Zahn, 12, Johnston, IA             27:30  
   16   16      Patty Sneddon, 34, Grimes, IA              27:35  
   17   17      Janelle Hodovic, 38, West Des Moines, IA   28:05  
   18   18      Jenna Cline, 31, Adel, IA                  28:16  
   19   19      Charlie Ritt, 34, Minneapolis, MN          28:21  
   20   20      Nick Hansen, 29, Schaller, IA              28:50  
   21   21      Alicia Gage, 22, West Des Moines, IA       29:01  
   22   22      Megan McLeran, 29, DeSoto, IA              29:12  
   23   23      Heather Hansen, 21, Schaller, IA           29:13  
   24   24      Heidi Gojkovich, 40, Urbandale, IA         29:16  
   25   25      Cristan Ballard, 13, West Des Moines, IA   29:22  
   26   26      Melissa Gatzionis, 46, Urbandale, IA       29:33  
   27   27      Nicole Ritt, 32, Minneapolis, MN           29:33  
   28   28      Kim Wettengel, 57, Crescent, IA            29:40  
   29   29      Bella Webb, 12, West Des Moines, IA        29:51  
   30   30      Lis Ernst, 32, Dubuque, IA                 29:53  
   31   31      Connie Thompson, 47, Norwalk, IA           29:57  
   32   32      Courtney Warren, 22, Clive, IA             29:58  
   33   33      Jean Hemann, 56, Des Moines, IA            30:17  
   34   34      Oriana Ryker, 12, Waukee, IA               30:25  
   35   35      Avery Hazen, 12, Waukee, IA                30:26  
   36   36      Jami Olson, 30, Dakota city, IA            30:36  
   37   37      Dawn Farrell, 43, Clive, IA                30:39  
   38   38      Robin Koskovich, 41, Urbandale, IA         30:47  
   39   39      Gina Swanson, 38, W. Des Moines, IA        31:04  
   40   40      Allisha Kent, 36, Waukee, IA               31:09  
   41   41      Emily Allen, 30, West Des Moines, IA       31:16  
   42   42      Jennifer Rodine, 44, Des Moines, IA        31:45  
   43   43      Kirsten Anderson, 38, Des Moines, IA       31:52  
   44   44      Fay Zaugg, 11, Carlisle, IA                31:54  
   45   45      Megan Venner, 25, Ankeny, IA               31:59  
   46   46      Brittany McDermott, 28, Centerville, IA    32:05  
   47   47      Amy Langgin, 40, Des Moines, IA            32:15  
   48   48      Melissa Boyd, 36, Indianola, IA            32:20  
   49   49      Krista Morris, 24, Cedar Falls, IA         32:38  
   50   50      Brittany Beal, 27, Ankeny, IA              32:41  
   51   51      Kelli Potts Flanagan, 51, Waukee, IA       32:45  
   52   52      Dawn Ozmun, 36, Ogden, IA                  32:53  
   53   53      Clint Thompson, 42, Maxwell, IA            32:55  
   54   54      Mary Vanderlinden, 9, Indianola, IA        33:11  
   55   55      Kelley Vanderlinden, 33, Indianola, IA     33:12  
   56   56      Jodi Bangasser, 48, Allison, IA            33:15  
   57   57      Andrea Lawson, 54, Moulton, IA             33:19  
   58   58      Emily Bergan, 17, Norwalk, IA              33:29  
   59   59      Sharyn Bergan, 49, Norwalk, IA             33:36  
   60   60      Heather Engeltjes, 40, Alleman, IA         33:54  
   61   61      Theresa Bringleson, 51, Des Moines, IA     34:08  
   62   62      Shealon Jones, 28, Dallas Center, IA       34:09  
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   63   63      Kelly Scandrett, 50, Carlisle, IA          34:13  
   64   64      Lindsay Harris, 34, Waukee, IA             34:30  
   65   65      Michelle Brunsen, 46, Clive, IA            34:43  
   66   66      Lindsey Grandbois, 39, Urbandale, IA       35:05  
   67   67      Renee Maaske, 38, La Vista, NE             35:39  
   68   68      Kristin Larsen, 48, Clive, IA              35:40  
   69   69      Connor Owens, 13, Des Moines, IA           36:11  
   70   70      Anna Smith, 37, Des Moines, IA             36:18  
   71   71      Hilary Hamilton, 30, Des Moines, IA        36:22  
   72   72      Adia Smith, 15, Indianola, IA              36:24  
   73           Lindsay Parker, Indianola, IA              36:28  
   74   74      Payton McCrady, 12, Waukee, IA             36:33  
   75   75      Grace Tanui, 10, Waukee, IA                36:34  
   76   76      Michelle Jenkins, 53, Adel, IA             36:38  
   77   77      Janet Hircock, 56, Adel, IA                36:39  
   78   78      Emily VanderLinden, 37, Indianola, IA      36:48  
   79   79      Mallory Wells, 31, Indianola, IA           37:04  
   80   80      Abigail Masters, 31, Des Moines, IA        37:11  
   81   81      Abby O'Connor, 31, West Des Moines, IA     37:11  
   82   82      Ashley Howe, 28, Des Moines, IA            38:01  
   83   83      Michelle Hansen, 49, Dallas Center, IA     38:09  
   84   84      Beth Ziegmann, 40, Clive, IA               38:23  
   85   85      Shannon Gleason, 30, Minneapolis, MN       38:38  
   86   86      Tramell Chandler-Height, 50, Norwalk, IA   38:54  
   87   87      Sandi Darling, 55, Humboldt, IA            39:09  
   88   88      Rhonda Baker, 50, Scranton, IA             39:17  
   89   89      Carol Conway, 52, Altoona, IA              39:30  
   90   90      Rehgan Shively, 39, Des Moines, IA         39:31  
   91   91      Haylie Steffensmeier, 29, West Des Moines, IA
                                                           39:59  
   92   92      kelly Aasmundstad, 46, Des Moines, IA      40:12  
   93   93      Amy Simmons, 49, New Sharon, IA            40:26  
   94   94      Becky Berg, 51, Sigourney, IA              40:32  
   95   95      Amy Hammen, 51, Urbandale, IA              40:43  
   96   96      Melanie Frausto, 46, Des Moines, IA        40:49  
   97   97      Holly Schulte, 39, Walker, IA              41:22  
   98   98      Jaclyn Hall, 37, West liberty, IA          41:23  
   99   99      Paige Evans, 6, Urbandale, IA              41:52  
  100  100      Alicia Evans, 37, Urbandale, IA            41:53  
  101  101      Rose Soda, 51, Waukee, IA                  42:01  
  102  102      Staci Hansen, 25, Ankeny, IA               42:03  
  103  103      Madison Deschamp, 31, Ankeny, IA           42:03  
  104  104      malissa pace, 37, Udell, IA                42:37  
  105  105      Laura Izzo, 41, Minneapolis, MN            42:44  
  106  106      Michael Ramirez, 40, West Des Moines, IA   42:46  
  107  107      Janessa Fletcher, 32, Carlisle, IA         43:12  
  108  108      Lori Bernstorf, 59, Ankeny, IA             43:13  
  109  109      Lisa Walters, 37, West Des Moines, IA      43:20  
  110  110      Nicole Steig, 29, Indianola, IA            43:37  
  111  111      Erin Wilson, 42, Des Moines, IA            44:16  
  112  112      Brenda Rodriguez, 52, Grimes, IA           44:19  
  113  113      Amanda Vizcarra, 37, Des Moines, IA        44:20  
  114  114      Rebekah Andersen, 17, Urbandale, IA        45:39  
  115  115      Katie Miller, 26, Des Moines, IA           47:08  
  116  116      Lauren Harrison, 9, Waukee, IA             47:10  
  117  117      Latress Harrison, 38, Waukee, IA           47:12  
  118  118      Alexia Harmon, 21, Nevada, IA              49:10  
  119  119      Emily Will, 21, Nevada, IA                 49:10  
  120  120      Elizabeth White, 35, West Des Moines, IA   51:12  
  121  121      Neah Bunkers, 10, Polk City, IA            53:21  
  122  122      Brittany Bonnicksen, 26, Des Moines, IA    54:30  
  123  123      Kim Burdakin, 56, Chicago, IL              54:32  
  124  124      chantel frerk, 23, Nevada, IA              54:35  
  125  125      Kasey Moore, 28, Des Moines, IA            55:30  
  126  126      Whitney Eklov, 27, Des Moines, IA          55:30  
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  127  127      Annie Mroz, 26, Johnston, IA               55:31  
  128  128      Samantha VanHaaften, 28, Norwalk, IA       55:31  
  129  129      Kelsey Robins, 29, West Des Moines, IA     55:32  
  130  130      Nanci Andersen, 46, Urbandale, IA          56:34  
  131  131      Meredith Deal, 34, Ankeny, IA              56:35  

         CLASS      
 PLACE   PLACE                  MALE FINISHERS                  TIME

    1    1      Bruce Huckfeldt, 36, Waukee, IA            19:33  
    2    2      Micah Hayek, 26, Nevada, IA                20:02  
    3    3      Jenkin Fulmer, 12, Runnells, IA            21:06  
    4    4      Tommy Hockemeier, 17, Boone, IA            21:49  
    5    5      Alex Hansen, 21, Dallas Center, IA         22:01  
    6    6      Wes Wilson, 37, Clive, IA                  22:10  
    7    7      Shane Smith, 37, Grimes, IA                22:23  
    8    8      Brad Schweiger, 34, Monona, WI             22:51  
    9    9      Russ Brown, 39, Ames, IA                   23:47  
   10   10      Derek Wachter, 47, Clive, IA               23:54  
   11   11      Matt Reetz, 30, Polk City, IA              24:00  
   12   12      Nicholas Wells, 25, West Des Moines, IA    24:09  
   13   13      Dan Buren, 54, Urbandale, IA               24:12  
   14   14      Luis Verde, 45, Johnston, IA               24:38  
   15   15      Joe Hammen, 53, Urbanale, IA               25:31  
   16   16      Travis Jungling, 40, Des Moines, IA        25:37  
   17   17      David Burdakin, 62, Chicago, IA            25:40  
   18   18      Jeff Goetz, 33, Polk City, IA              25:50  
   19   19      Quincy Boyd, 17, Indianola, IA             25:55  
   20   20      Bradley Quam, 29, Adel, IA                 26:06  
   21   21      Robert Gainer, 38, Clive, IA               26:16  
   22   22      Gunyr Simmons, 16, New Sharon, IA          26:29  
   23   23      Rudy Pineda, 23, New Sharon, IA            26:49  
   24   24      Brad Mills, 58, Waukee, IA                 26:51  
   25   25      Charlie Bunkers, 11, Polk City, IA         27:08  
   26   26      Alex Scheeler, 26, Bondurant, IA           27:15  
   27   27      Martin Wells, 31, Indianola, IA            27:32  
   28   28      Zachary Funk, 12, Runnells, IA             28:19  
   29   29      Jc Risewick, 36, Grimes, IA                28:21  
   30   30      Sean Harrison, 10, Waukee, IA              28:22  
   31   31      Jack Bunkers, 14, Polk City, IA            28:29  
   32   32      Brian Swanson, 43, W. Des Moines, IA       28:58  
   33   33      Sam Swanson, 11, W. Des Moines, IA         28:59  
   34   34      Ted Cochran, 39, Clive, IA                 29:00  
   35   35      Brett Barker, 33, Nevada, IA               29:02  
   36   36      Jalen Blayer, 13, Marshalltown, IA         29:10  
   37   37      Scott Gojkovich, 42, Urbandale, IA         29:16  
   38   38      Joe Kristan, 56, West Des Moines, IA       29:41  
   39   39      Rod Warren, 53, Clive, IA                  29:55  
   40   40      Mitch Hansen, 55, Dallas Center, IA        30:07  
   41   41      Jared Vanderlinden, 35, Indianola, IA      30:14  
   42   42      Doug Milewsky, 34, Windsor Heights, IA     30:16  
   43   43      Mark Buzynski, 53, West Des Moines, IA     30:21  
   44   44      Grant Cadwallader, 28, Grimes, IA          30:37  
   45   45      Erik Noss, 29, Maxwell, IA                 30:42  
   46   46      Jarrod Bumsted, 28, Ames, IA               30:45  
   47   47      Andy Cangelosi, 44, Polk City, IA          30:47  
   48   48      Drew Swanson, 11, W. Des Moines, IA        31:03  
   49   49      Ron Watson, 50, Ankeny, IA                 31:07  
   50   50      Matt Phillips, 55, Marysville, OH          31:16  
   51   51      Greg Darling, 55, Humboldt, IA             31:26  
   52   52      Zach Hockemeier, 19, Boone, IA             31:30  
   53   53      Jason Waite, 37, West Des Moines, IA       31:44  
   54   54      kevin Zaugg, 43, Carlisle, IA              32:02  
   55   55      Jason Mott, 37, PeOria, IL                 32:03  
   56   56      Chris Waddell, 40, Urbandale, IA           32:19  
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   57   57      Erik Komers, 43, Winterset, IA             32:24  
   58   58      Eric Hild, 26, Ames, IA                    32:31  
   59   59      Brad Fousek, 61, Altoona, IA               32:35  
   60   60      Tony Beal, 27, Ankeny, IA                  32:40  
   61   61      Matt Hockemeier, 52, Boone, IA             32:54  
   62   62      Frank DePhillips, 27, Van Meter, IA        33:00  
   63   63      Devin DePhillips, 25, Ankeny, IA           33:05  
   64   64      Neil Glaser, 47, Bondurant, IA             33:23  
   65   65      Aaron McDermott, 44, Altoona, IA           33:35  
   66   66      Bryan Knight, 44, Ankeny, IA               33:55  
   67   67      Barry Hartman, 42, Winterset, IA           34:08  
   68   68      Kurt Steffensmeier, 34, West Des Moines, IA
                                                           34:20  
   69   69      Chester Rice, 63, West Des Moines, IA      34:25  
   70   70      Robert Blayer, 57, Marshalltown, IA        34:45  
   71   71      Henry Waddell, 7, Urbandale, IA            35:02  
   72   72      Matt Ostanik, 38, Dallas Center, IA        35:07  
   73   73      Steven Hobbs, 59, Grayslake, IL            35:33  
   74   74      John McDonald, 33, Ankeny, IA              35:34  
   75   75      Steve Maaske, 38, La Vista, NE             35:39  
   76   76      Steve Rodriguez, 54, Grimes, IA            36:11  
   77   77      Adam Gardiner, 40, Adel, IA                36:18  
   78   78      Carter White, 8, West Des Moines, IA       37:35  
   79   79      Vinny White, 36, West Des Moines, IA       37:36  
   80   80      Mike Neighbour, 51, Ankeny, IA             37:46  
   81   81      George Howe, 60, West Des Moines, IA       38:02  
   82   82      Bill Froehlich, 40                         38:23  
   83   83      Jeff Baker, 52, Scranton, IA               38:26  
   84   84      Lucas Ritt, 31, Minneapolis, MN            38:49  
   85   85      David Zahn, 45, Johnston, IA               38:51  
   86   86      john will, 46, Nevada, IA                  38:53  
   87   87      Beau Simmons, 13, New Sharon, IA           40:26  
   88   88      Joel Johnson, 53, Polk City, IA            40:44  
   89   89      Brad Deal, 39, Ankeny, IA                  40:46  
   90   90      allen pace, 9, Udell, IA                   41:59  
   91   91      Gabe Noble, 7, Des Moines, IA              43:38  
   92   92      allen pace, 9, Udell, IA                   47:17  
   93   93      eric pace, 38, Udell, IA                   47:19  
   94   94      Mark Harrison, 42, Waukee, IA              47:31  
   95   95      Pat Schlapia, 58, Creston, IA              50:06  
   96   96      Jaxon White, 10, West Des Moines, IA       50:39  
   97   97      Devon Dubendorf, 23, Nevada, IA            53:51  
   98   98      Brad Deal, 39, Ankeny, IA                  59:29  

Return to home page.
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